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Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 479,8403377,5-5250,7Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 475,5660390-5753,5Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 454,7738432,5-7264,8Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 454,1760360-5251,2Se At Pe Roma4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 448,1250375-5754,9Se At Pe Roma5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 442,2250350-5251,1Roma Natural Power6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana 442,1680380-5756,8Roma Natural Power7 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 441,1425327,5-4746,9Lazio Powerlifting8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRicci Laura 413,1770372,5-6360,4Toplifters Milano9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingSaddi Stefania 405,7220340-5755Semiramide Team10 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma N J403,2260370-6361,8Forma Club Monza11 Junior
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara N M2396,7600400-7270,3Se At Pe Roma12 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia 389,4177413-8476Lazio Powerlifting13 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 385,6875302,5-5250,5Semiramide Team14 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 382,6510327,5-5756,5Lazio Powerlifting15 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 357,3150307,5-5756,9Power Club Terni16 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara N Sj354,0045345-7267Forma Club Monza17 Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingScaccabarozzi Marta 349,0813252,5-4745,2Forma Club Monza18 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 348,2050325-7263,2Forma Club Monza19 Junior
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel N Sj346,3290270-5250,1Forma Club Monza20 Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 345,7500300-6357,5Roma Natural Power21 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingGregori Elisa 343,2683272,5-5251,3New Rage Powerlifting22 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 341,4063312,5-6361,6Lazio Powerlifting23 Senior
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 337,3438317,5-7263,9Powerlifting Magenta24 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingRossano Milena 332,2865272,5-5753,5Forma Club Monza25 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 329,2950290-6358,6Iron Fist Torino26 Junior
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 317,6180245-5249,4Power Club Terni27 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaRomaniello Sara 308,4160320-8473,4Lazio Powerlifting28 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 305,2220252,5-5754,1Se At Pe Roma29 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaDi Noia Martina 303,6300300-7268,3Se At Pe Roma30 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFassi Chiara 289,9229230,5-5251,4Iron Fist Torino31 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingFalcone Valentina 275,00103108484,9Forma Club Monza32 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 274,5335215-5250,4Roma Natural Power33 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBrumat Elisa 208,7625187,5-6360,1New Rage Powerlifting34 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPerego Nicoletta 199,1258182,5-6361,7Forma Club Monza35 Master 1
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-47
Coppa Italia Peti Barbara 441,1425327,546,9Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingScaccabarozzi Marta 349,0813252,545,2Forma Club Monza2 Senior

-52
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 479,8403377,550,7Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 454,176036051,2Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 442,225035051,1Roma Natural Power3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 385,6875302,550,5Semiramide Team4 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingGregori Elisa 343,2683272,551,3New Rage Powerlifting5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel N Sj346,329027050,1Forma Club Monza6 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 317,618024549,4Power Club Terni7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFassi Chiara 289,9229230,551,4Iron Fist Torino8 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 274,533521550,4Roma Natural Power9 Senior

-57
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 475,566039053,5Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana 442,168038056,8Roma Natural Power2 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 448,125037554,9Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingSaddi Stefania 405,722034055Semiramide Team4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 382,6510327,556,5Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 357,3150307,556,9Power Club Terni6 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingRossano Milena 332,2865272,553,5Forma Club Monza7 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 305,2220252,554,1Se At Pe Roma8 Master 1

-63
Coppa ItaliaRicci Laura 413,1770372,560,4Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma N J403,226037061,8Forma Club Monza2 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 341,4063312,561,6Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 345,750030057,5Roma Natural Power4 Master 1
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Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 329,295029058,6Iron Fist Torino5 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBrumat Elisa 208,7625187,560,1New Rage Powerlifting6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPerego Nicoletta 199,1258182,561,7Forma Club Monza7 Master 1

-72
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 454,7738432,564,8Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara N M2396,760040070,3Se At Pe Roma2 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara N Sj354,004534567Forma Club Monza3 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 348,205032563,2Forma Club Monza4 Junior
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 337,3438317,563,9Powerlifting Magenta5 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDi Noia Martina 303,630030068,3Se At Pe Roma6 Senior

-84
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia 389,417741376Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaRomaniello Sara 308,416032073,4Lazio Powerlifting2 Junior

+84
Assoluti PowerliftingFalcone Valentina 275,001031084,9Forma Club Monza1 Junior
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Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara N Sj354,0045345-7267Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel N Sj346,3290270-5250,1Forma Club Monza2

Junior
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma N J403,2260370-6361,8Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 348,2050325-7263,2Forma Club Monza2
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 337,3438317,5-7263,9Powerlifting Magenta3
Assoluti PowerliftingRossano Milena 332,2865272,5-5753,5Forma Club Monza4
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 329,2950290-6358,6Iron Fist Torino5
Coppa ItaliaRomaniello Sara 308,4160320-8473,4Lazio Powerlifting6
Coppa ItaliaFassi Chiara 289,9229230,5-5251,4Iron Fist Torino7
Assoluti PowerliftingFalcone Valentina 275,0010310+8484,9Forma Club Monza8

Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 475,5660390-5753,5Forma Club Monza1
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 454,1760360-5251,2Se At Pe Roma2
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 448,1250375-5754,9Se At Pe Roma3
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 442,2250350-5251,1Roma Natural Power4
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 441,1425327,5-4746,9Lazio Powerlifting5
Coppa ItaliaRicci Laura 413,1770372,5-6360,4Toplifters Milano6
Assoluti PowerliftingSaddi Stefania 405,7220340-5755Semiramide Team7
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 382,6510327,5-5756,5Lazio Powerlifting8
Assoluti PowerliftingScaccabarozzi Marta 349,0813252,5-4745,2Forma Club Monza9
Assoluti PowerliftingGregori Elisa 343,2683272,5-5251,3New Rage Powerlifting10
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 341,4063312,5-6361,6Lazio Powerlifting11
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 317,6180245-5249,4Power Club Terni12
Coppa ItaliaDi Noia Martina 303,6300300-7268,3Se At Pe Roma13
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 274,5335215-5250,4Roma Natural Power14
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Coppa ItaliaBrumat Elisa 208,7625187,5-6360,1New Rage Powerlifting15
Master 1

Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 479,8403377,5-5250,7Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 454,7738432,5-7264,8Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana 442,1680380-5756,8Roma Natural Power3
Coppa Italia Corsi Bruna 385,6875302,5-5250,5Semiramide Team4
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 357,3150307,5-5756,9Power Club Terni5
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 345,7500300-6357,5Roma Natural Power6
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 305,2220252,5-5754,1Se At Pe Roma7
Assoluti PowerliftingPerego Nicoletta 199,1258182,5-6361,7Forma Club Monza8

Master 2
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara N M2396,7600400-7270,3Se At Pe Roma1
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia 389,4177413-8476Lazio Powerlifting2



Po    Nome                                      Società                                 Pp       Cat        Cat Età       Squat       Wilks           Luogo                                    Record

Squat Wilks Sch

Cat

Età
Nu

Europei OpenRodina Alessia 201,2480160-5251,4Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 179,2500150-5754,9Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 173,4975165-7264,8Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 171,5985135-5250,7Forma Club Monza4 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 167,4138132,5-5251,1Roma Natural Power5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRicci Laura 166,3800150-6360,4Toplifters Milano6 Senior
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 164,0080130-5251,2Se At Pe Roma7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana 162,9040140-5756,8Roma Natural Power8 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara 162,6360120-4746,5Lazio Powerlifting9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma N J158,0210145-6361,8Forma Club Monza10 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 148,7670127,5-5756,6Lazio Powerlifting11 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 146,6250115-5250,5Semiramide Team12 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingGregori Elisa 144,8655115-5251,3New Rage Powerlifting13 Senior
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 143,4375135-7263,9Powerlifting Magenta14 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingSaddi Stefania 143,1960120-5755Semiramide Team15 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia 141,4350150-8476Lazio Powerlifting16 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaTomaselli Tania 141,1540130-6362,1Lazio Powerlifting17 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara N Sj138,5235135-7267Forma Club Monza18 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 136,2600120-6358,6Iron Fist Torino19 Junior
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel N Sj134,6835105-5250,1Forma Club Monza20 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 133,9250125-7263,2Forma Club Monza21 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 128,9470130-7270,3Se At Pe Roma22 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingRossano Milena 128,0370105-5753,5Forma Club Monza23 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 126,7750110-6357,5Roma Natural Power24 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 119,1050102,5-5756,9Power Club Terni25 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingScaccabarozzi Marta 117,512585-4745,2Forma Club Monza26 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRomaniello Sara 115,6560120-8473,4Lazio Powerlifting27 Junior
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Coppa ItaliaDi Noia Martina 111,3310110-7268,3Se At Pe Roma28 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 110,194085-5249,4Power Club Terni29 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 108,792090-5754,1Se At Pe Roma30 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingFalcone Valentina 102,01651158484,9Forma Club Monza 31 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFassi Chiara 100,624080-5251,4Iron Fist Torino32 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 92,575372,5-5250,4Roma Natural Power33 Senior
Coppa Italia Brumat Elisa 69,587562,5-6360,1New Rage Powerlifting34 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPerego Nicoletta 32,733030-6361,7Forma Club Monza35 Master 1
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-47
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara 162,636012046,5Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingScaccabarozzi Marta 117,51258545,2Forma Club Monza2 Senior

-52
Europei OpenRodina Alessia 201,248016051,4Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 171,598513550,7Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 167,4138132,551,1Roma Natural Power3 Senior
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 164,008013051,2Se At Pe Roma4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 146,625011550,5Semiramide Team5 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingGregori Elisa 144,865511551,3New Rage Powerlifting6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel N Sj134,683510550,1Forma Club Monza7 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 110,19408549,4Power Club Terni8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFassi Chiara 100,62408051,4Iron Fist Torino9 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 92,575372,550,4Roma Natural Power10 Senior

-57
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 179,250015054,9Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana 162,904014056,8Roma Natural Power2 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 148,7670127,556,6Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingSaddi Stefania 143,196012055Semiramide Team4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRossano Milena 128,037010553,5Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 119,1050102,556,9Power Club Terni6 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 108,79209054,1Se At Pe Roma7 Master 1

-63
Coppa ItaliaRicci Laura 166,380015060,4Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma N J158,021014561,8Forma Club Monza2 Junior
Coppa ItaliaTomaselli Tania 141,154013062,1Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 136,260012058,6Iron Fist Torino4 Junior
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Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 126,775011057,5Roma Natural Power5 Master 1
Coppa Italia Brumat Elisa 69,587562,560,1New Rage Powerlifting6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPerego Nicoletta 32,73303061,7Forma Club Monza7 Master 1

-72
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 173,497516564,8Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 143,437513563,9Powerlifting Magenta2 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara N Sj138,523513567Forma Club Monza3 Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 128,947013070,3Se At Pe Roma4 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 133,925012563,2Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDi Noia Martina 111,331011068,3Se At Pe Roma6 Senior

-84
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia 141,435015076Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaRomaniello Sara 115,656012073,4Lazio Powerlifting2 Junior

+84
Assoluti PowerliftingFalcone Valentina 102,016511584,9Forma Club Monza1 Junior
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Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara N Sj138,5235135-7267Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel N Sj134,6835105-5250,1Forma Club Monza2

Junior
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma N J158,0210145-6361,8Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 143,4375135-7263,9Powerlifting Magenta2
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 136,2600120-6358,6Iron Fist Torino3
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 133,9250125-7263,2Forma Club Monza4
Assoluti PowerliftingRossano Milena 128,0370105-5753,5Forma Club Monza5
Coppa ItaliaRomaniello Sara 115,6560120-8473,4Lazio Powerlifting6
Assoluti PowerliftingFalcone Valentina 102,0165115+8484,9Forma Club Monza7
Coppa ItaliaFassi Chiara 100,624080-5251,4Iron Fist Torino8

Senior
Europei OpenRodina Alessia 201,2480160-5251,4Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 179,2500150-5754,9Se At Pe Roma2
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 167,4138132,5-5251,1Roma Natural Power3
Coppa ItaliaRicci Laura 166,3800150-6360,4Toplifters Milano4
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 164,0080130-5251,2Se At Pe Roma5
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara 162,6360120-4746,5Lazio Powerlifting6
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 148,7670127,5-5756,6Lazio Powerlifting7
Assoluti PowerliftingGregori Elisa 144,8655115-5251,3New Rage Powerlifting8
Assoluti PowerliftingSaddi Stefania 143,1960120-5755Semiramide Team9
Coppa ItaliaTomaselli Tania 141,1540130-6362,1Lazio Powerlifting10
Assoluti PowerliftingScaccabarozzi Marta 117,512585-4745,2Forma Club Monza11
Coppa ItaliaDi Noia Martina 111,3310110-7268,3Se At Pe Roma12
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 110,194085-5249,4Power Club Terni13
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 92,575372,5-5250,4Roma Natural Power14
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Coppa ItaliaBrumat Elisa 69,587562,5-6360,1New Rage Powerlifting15
Master 1

Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 173,4975165-7264,8Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 171,5985135-5250,7Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana 162,9040140-5756,8Roma Natural Power3
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 146,6250115-5250,5Semiramide Team4
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 126,7750110-6357,5Roma Natural Power5
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 119,1050102,5-5756,9Power Club Terni6
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 108,792090-5754,1Se At Pe Roma7
Assoluti PowerliftingPerego Nicoletta 32,733030-6361,7Forma Club Monza8

Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia 141,4350150-8476Lazio Powerlifting1
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 128,9470130-7270,3Se At Pe Roma2
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Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela N S M1104,865882,5-5250,7Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana N S104,724090-5756,8Roma Natural Power2 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara N S104,392577,5-4746,9Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 102,521397,5-7264,8Forma Club Monza4 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma N J97,596090-6362,2Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPerego Nicoletta 95,471387,5-6361,7Forma Club Monza6 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara N M294,230595-7270,3Se At Pe Roma7 Master 2
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 91,466072,5-5251,2Se At Pe Roma8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 91,455075-5753,5Forma Club Monza9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 89,625075-5754,9Se At Pe Roma10 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingFederico Chiara N Sj86,752080-6362,2Forma Club Monza11 Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingSaddi Stefania 86,514372,5-5755Semiramide Team12 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 82,593070-5755,8Roma Natural Power13 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 81,788070-5756,5Lazio Powerlifting14 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingSalemme Maria Pia 78,968862,5-5251,1Roma Natural Power15 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel N Sj76,962060-5250,1Forma Club Monza16 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 76,500060-5250,5Semiramide Team17 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia 75,432080-8476Lazio Powerlifting18 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica 75,113555-4746Se At Pe Roma19 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 72,625062,5-5756,9Power Club Terni20 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingScaccabarozzi Marta 72,581352,5-4745,2Forma Club Monza21 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 71,302055-5249,4Power Club Terni22 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRicci Laura 71,012565-6361,6Toplifters Milano23 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingFalcone Valentina 70,9680808484,9Forma Club Monza24 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFassi Chiara N J69,807955,5-5251,4Iron Fist Torino25 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 69,641065-7263,2Forma Club Monza26 Junior
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Coppa ItaliaRomaniello Sara 65,056567,5-8473,4Lazio Powerlifting 27 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingRossano Milena 64,018552,5-5753,5Forma Club Monza28 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 62,818857,5-6361,6Lazio Powerlifting29 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 62,452555-6358,6Iron Fist Torino30 Junior
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 62,452555-6358,6Nirvana Club Senigallia31 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 61,870050-5752,5New Rage Powerlifting32 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Noia Martina 60,726060-7268,3Se At Pe Roma33 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca 59,613852,5-6358,6Se At Pe Roma34 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 58,437555-7263,9Powerlifting Magenta35 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 57,418047,5-5754,1Se At Pe Roma36 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca 55,781055-7268,1Tudor Bompa Prato37 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 51,076040-5250,4Roma Natural Power38 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 50,898837,5-4746,4Functional Training39 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 48,704040-5753,6Functional Training40 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 48,284040-5754,2Lazio Powerlifting41 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 47,925045-7263,7Rage Lift Veneto42 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina 47,532040-5755,3Rage Lift Veneto43 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 46,747537,5-5252Functional Training44 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBrumat Elisa 38,969035-6360,1New Rage Powerlifting45 Senior
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-47
Coppa Italia Peti Barbara N S104,392577,546,9Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica 75,11355546Se At Pe Roma2 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingScaccabarozzi Marta 72,581352,545,2Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 50,898837,546,4Functional Training4 Senior

-52
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela N S M1104,865882,550,7Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 91,466072,551,2Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingSalemme Maria Pia 78,968862,551,1Roma Natural Power3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel N Sj76,96206050,1Forma Club Monza4 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 76,50006050,5Semiramide Team5 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFassi Chiara N J69,807955,551,4Iron Fist Torino6 Junior
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 71,30205549,4Power Club Terni7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 51,07604050,4Roma Natural Power8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 46,747537,552Functional Training9 Senior

-57
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana N S104,72409056,8Roma Natural Power1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 91,45507553,5Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 89,62507554,9Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingSaddi Stefania 86,514372,555Semiramide Team4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 82,59307055,8Roma Natural Power5 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 81,78807056,5Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 72,625062,556,9Power Club Terni7 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingRossano Milena 64,018552,553,5Forma Club Monza8 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 61,87005052,5New Rage Powerlifting9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 57,418047,554,1Se At Pe Roma10 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 48,70404053,6Functional Training11 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 48,28404054,2Lazio Powerlifting12 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina 47,53204055,3Rage Lift Veneto13 Junior

-63
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma N J97,59609062,2Forma Club Monza1 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPerego Nicoletta 95,471387,561,7Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingFederico Chiara N Sj86,75208062,2Forma Club Monza3 Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingRicci Laura 71,01256561,6Toplifters Milano4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 62,818857,561,6Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 62,45255558,6Iron Fist Torino6 Junior
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 62,45255558,6Nirvana Club Senigallia7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca 59,613852,558,6Se At Pe Roma8 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaBrumat Elisa 38,96903560,1New Rage Powerlifting9 Senior

-72
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 102,521397,564,8Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara N M294,23059570,3Se At Pe Roma2 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 69,64106563,2Forma Club Monza3 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDi Noia Martina 60,72606068,3Se At Pe Roma4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 58,43755563,9Powerlifting Magenta5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca 55,78105568,1Tudor Bompa Prato6 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 47,92504563,7Rage Lift Veneto7 Senior

-84
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia 75,43208076Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaRomaniello Sara 65,056567,573,4Lazio Powerlifting2 Junior

+84
Assoluti PowerliftingFalcone Valentina 70,96808084,9Forma Club Monza1 Junior
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Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingFederico Chiara N Sj86,752080-6362,2Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel N Sj76,962060-5250,1Forma Club Monza2

Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma N J97,596090-6362,2Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti PowerliftingFalcone Valentina 70,968080+8484,9Forma Club Monza2
Coppa ItaliaFassi Chiara N J69,807955,5-5251,4Iron Fist Torino3
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 69,641065-7263,2Forma Club Monza4
Coppa ItaliaRomaniello Sara 65,056567,5-8473,4Lazio Powerlifting5
Assoluti PowerliftingRossano Milena 64,018552,5-5753,5Forma Club Monza6
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 62,452555-6358,6Iron Fist Torino7
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 58,437555-7263,9Powerlifting Magenta8
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca 55,781055-7268,1Tudor Bompa Prato9
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina 47,532040-5755,3Rage Lift Veneto10

Senior
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara N S104,392577,5-4746,9Lazio Powerlifting1
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 91,466072,5-5251,2Se At Pe Roma2
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 91,455075-5753,5Forma Club Monza3
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 89,625075-5754,9Se At Pe Roma4
Assoluti PowerliftingSaddi Stefania 86,514372,5-5755Semiramide Team5
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 81,788070-5756,5Lazio Powerlifting6
Assoluti PowerliftingSalemme Maria Pia 78,968862,5-5251,1Roma Natural Power7
Assoluti PowerliftingScaccabarozzi Marta 72,581352,5-4745,2Forma Club Monza8
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 71,302055-5249,4Power Club Terni9
Assoluti PowerliftingRicci Laura 71,012565-6361,6Toplifters Milano10
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 62,818857,5-6361,6Lazio Powerlifting11
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 62,452555-6358,6Nirvana Club Senigallia12
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Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 61,870050-5752,5New Rage Powerlifting13
Coppa ItaliaDi Noia Martina 60,726060-7268,3Se At Pe Roma14
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 51,076040-5250,4Roma Natural Power15
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 50,898837,5-4746,4Functional Training16
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 48,704040-5753,6Functional Training17
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 47,925045-7263,7Rage Lift Veneto18
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 46,747537,5-5252Functional Training19
Coppa ItaliaBrumat Elisa 38,969035-6360,1New Rage Powerlifting20

Master 1
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela N S M1104,865882,5-5250,7Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana N S104,724090-5756,8Roma Natural Power2
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 102,521397,5-7264,8Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti PowerliftingPerego Nicoletta 95,471387,5-6361,7Forma Club Monza4
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 82,593070-5755,8Roma Natural Power5
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 76,500060-5250,5Semiramide Team6
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica 75,113555-4746Se At Pe Roma7
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 72,625062,5-5756,9Power Club Terni8
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca 59,613852,5-6358,6Se At Pe Roma9
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 57,418047,5-5754,1Se At Pe Roma10
Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 48,284040-5754,2Lazio Powerlifting11

Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara N M294,230595-7270,3Se At Pe Roma1
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia 75,432080-8476Lazio Powerlifting2
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Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 203,3760160-5250,7Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 198,7020157,5-5251,2Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 195,8425155-5251,1Roma Natural Power3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 195,1040160-5753,5Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia N M1\2181,6970190-8474,3Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 179,2500150-5754,9Se At Pe Roma6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 178,7550170-7264,8Forma Club Monza7 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaRicci Laura 177,4720160-6360,4Toplifters Milano8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 175,1100130-4746,9Lazio Powerlifting9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana 174,5400150-5756,8Roma Natural Power10 Master 1
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara N M2173,5825175-7270,3Se At Pe Roma11 Master 2
Europei MasterCorsi Bruna 166,5040130-5250,2Semiramide Team12 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 165,5850142,5-5756,9Power Club Terni13 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingScaccabarozzi Marta 158,9875115-4745,2Forma Club Monza14 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 157,7340135-5756,5Lazio Powerlifting15 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma N J152,5720140-6361,8Forma Club Monza16 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 144,6390135-7263,2Forma Club Monza17 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 144,0625125-6357,5Roma Natural Power18 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 143,4730110-5249Power Club Terni19 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingSaddi Stefania 143,1960120-5755Semiramide Team20 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 142,0250130-6361,6Lazio Powerlifting21 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingFederico Chiara N Sj140,9720130-6362,2Forma Club Monza22 Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingRossano Milena 140,2310115-5753,5Forma Club Monza23 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 139,0120115-5754,1Se At Pe Roma24 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingGregori Elisa 138,5670110-5251,3New Rage Powerlifting25 Senior
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 135,4688127,5-7263,9Powerlifting Magenta26 Junior
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Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel N Sj134,6835105-5250,1Forma Club Monza27 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaDi Noia Martina 131,5730130-7268,3Se At Pe Roma28 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 130,8823102,5-5250,4Roma Natural Power29 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 130,5825115-6358,6Iron Fist Torino30 Junior
Coppa ItaliaRomaniello Sara 127,7035132,5-8473,4Lazio Powerlifting31 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFassi Chiara 119,491095-5251,4Iron Fist Torino32 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingFalcone Valentina 102,01651158484,9Forma Club Monza33 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBrumat Elisa 100,206090-6360,1New Rage Powerlifting34 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPerego Nicoletta 70,921565-6361,7Forma Club Monza35 Master 1



Po     Nome                                      Società                              Pp              Cat Età       Stacco       Wilks           Luogo                                    Record

Stacco Cat. 2013 Sch
Cat

Età
Nu

-47
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 175,110013046,9Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingScaccabarozzi Marta 158,987511545,2Forma Club Monza2 Senior

-52
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 203,376016050,7Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 198,7020157,551,2Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 195,842515551,1Roma Natural Power3 Senior
Europei MasterCorsi Bruna 166,504013050,2Semiramide Team4 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 143,473011049Power Club Terni5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGregori Elisa 138,567011051,3New Rage Powerlifting6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel N Sj134,683510550,1Forma Club Monza7 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 130,8823102,550,4Roma Natural Power8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFassi Chiara 119,49109551,4Iron Fist Torino9 Junior

-57
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 195,104016053,5Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 179,250015054,9Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana 174,540015056,8Roma Natural Power3 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 165,5850142,556,9Power Club Terni4 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 157,734013556,5Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingSaddi Stefania 143,196012055Semiramide Team6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRossano Milena 140,231011553,5Forma Club Monza7 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 139,012011554,1Se At Pe Roma8 Master 1

-63
Coppa ItaliaRicci Laura 177,472016060,4Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma N J152,572014061,8Forma Club Monza2 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 142,025013061,6Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingFederico Chiara N Sj140,972013062,2Forma Club Monza4 Subjunior
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Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 144,062512557,5Roma Natural Power5 Master 1
Coppa Italia De Vecchis Silvia 130,582511558,6Iron Fist Torino6 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBrumat Elisa 100,20609060,1New Rage Powerlifting7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPerego Nicoletta 70,92156561,7Forma Club Monza8 Master 1

-72
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara N M2173,582517570,3Se At Pe Roma1 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 178,755017064,8Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 144,639013563,2Forma Club Monza3 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDi Noia Martina 131,573013068,3Se At Pe Roma4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 135,4688127,563,9Powerlifting Magenta5 Junior

-84
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia N M1\2181,697019074,3Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaRomaniello Sara 127,7035132,573,4Lazio Powerlifting2 Junior

+84
Assoluti PowerliftingFalcone Valentina 102,016511584,9Forma Club Monza1 Junior
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Subjunior
Assoluti PowerliftingFederico Chiara N Sj140,9720130-6362,2Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel N Sj134,6835105-5250,1Forma Club Monza2

Junior
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma N J152,5720140-6361,8Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 144,6390135-7263,2Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti PowerliftingRossano Milena 140,2310115-5753,5Forma Club Monza3
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 135,4688127,5-7263,9Powerlifting Magenta4
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 130,5825115-6358,6Iron Fist Torino5
Coppa ItaliaRomaniello Sara 127,7035132,5-8473,4Lazio Powerlifting6
Coppa ItaliaFassi Chiara 119,491095-5251,4Iron Fist Torino7
Assoluti PowerliftingFalcone Valentina 102,0165115+8484,9Forma Club Monza8

Senior
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 198,7020157,5-5251,2Se At Pe Roma1
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 195,8425155-5251,1Roma Natural Power2
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 195,1040160-5753,5Forma Club Monza3
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 179,2500150-5754,9Se At Pe Roma4
Coppa ItaliaRicci Laura 177,4720160-6360,4Toplifters Milano5
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 175,1100130-4746,9Lazio Powerlifting6
Assoluti PowerliftingScaccabarozzi Marta 158,9875115-4745,2Forma Club Monza7
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 157,7340135-5756,5Lazio Powerlifting8
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 143,4730110-5249Power Club Terni9
Assoluti PowerliftingSaddi Stefania 143,1960120-5755Semiramide Team10
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 142,0250130-6361,6Lazio Powerlifting11
Assoluti PowerliftingGregori Elisa 138,5670110-5251,3New Rage Powerlifting12
Coppa ItaliaDi Noia Martina 131,5730130-7268,3Se At Pe Roma13
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 130,8823102,5-5250,4Roma Natural Power14
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Coppa ItaliaBrumat Elisa 100,206090-6360,1New Rage Powerlifting15
Master 1

Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 203,3760160-5250,7Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 178,7550170-7264,8Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana 174,5400150-5756,8Roma Natural Power3
Europei MasterCorsi Bruna 166,5040130-5250,2Semiramide Team4
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 165,5850142,5-5756,9Power Club Terni5
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 144,0625125-6357,5Roma Natural Power6
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 139,0120115-5754,1Se At Pe Roma7
Assoluti PowerliftingPerego Nicoletta 70,921565-6361,7Forma Club Monza8

Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia N M1\2181,6970190-8474,3Lazio Powerlifting1
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara N M2173,5825175-7270,3Se At Pe Roma2


